
2017-2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

NYU STERN SCHOOL of BUSINESS                                   5/09/2017 

FALL 2017 Graduate Day Classes Graduate Langone 
(evening and weekend classes) 

Undergraduate 

1st day of Fall classes 

Wed, Aug 30-Fri, Sept 1 
Tentative 

(MBA1 Team Communication)  
Tuesday, September 5  

All other Fall Semester Day 
Classes 

 

Saturday classes = Sept 16 
Monday= Sept 25 
Tuesday = Sept 26 

Wednesday= Sept 27 
Thursday = Sept 28 

 

Tuesday, September 5  

No Classes 
 

Thursday, Sept 21 
Monday, Oct 9 

 
 
 
 

Saturday, Sep 30 
Monday , Oct 9 
Tuesday, Dec 12 

 
 

Mon, Oct 9 
 

Legislative Day (Due to the UG legislative day, there will be no Grad Classes 
meeting on Dec 12) 

Tues, Dec 12 - Classes Meet 
on a Monday schedule 

Thanksgiving Break 
(No classes) Wednesday, Nov 22nd - Sunday, Nov 26th  

 
Last day of classes 

Full Term Classes 
Meeting Twice Per Week  
Mon/Wed= Mon, Dec 11 
Tues/Thurs= Thurs, Dec 7 

 
Meeting  Once Per Week  
Mon only= Mon, Dec 11 

Tues only= Nov 28 
Wed only= Wed, Dec 6 

Thurs only= Thurs, Dec 14 

Full Term Classes 
Meeting  

      
       Monday = Dec 18  

Tuesday = Dec 19 
Wednesday = Dec 20 
Thursday = Dec 21 
Saturday = Dec 16 

 

 
Friday, Dec 15 

Final exam period Fri, Dec 15-Thurs, Dec 21 No final exam period Mon, Dec 18- Fri, Dec 22 

SPRING 2018 Graduate Day Classes Graduate Langone 
(evening and weekend classes) 

Undergraduate 
Winter Intensive 

classes 
N/A Tues, Jan 2 – Sun, Feb 4 

(Dates vary) 
Tues, Jan 2 – Fri, Jan 19 

(Dates vary) 
No classes Jan 15 

1st day of Spring 
classes  Monday, Jan 29  Monday, Feb 5  Monday, Jan 22 

No classes Mon, Feb 19 (Presidents’ Day)  
Mon, Mar 12 - Sun, Mar 18 (Spring Break) 

Last day of classes Monday, May 7  

Final exam period Wed, May 9- Tues, May 15 No final exam period Wed, May 9- Tues, May 15 
NYU 

 
 
 

  
 

Wednesday, May 16* 
 Stern Commencement TBD 
  

SUMMER 2018 
Tentative Graduate Day Classes *Graduate Langone 

(evening and weekend classes) 
Undergraduate 

Summer 1 N/A Wed, May 16- Sat, June 30 Mon, May 21- July 1 
Summer 2 

 
N/A Mon, July 2- Mon, Aug 13 July 2- August 12  

No classes N/A Mon, May 28th  
Wed, July 4th 

Mon, May 28th  
Wed, July 4th  

Intensives 
 

N/A Tues, Aug 14-Mon, Sept 17 N/A 
 
*COMMENCEMENT DATES & SUMMER GRAD DATES PENDING POSSIBLE CHANGES TO THE UNIVERSITY CALENDAR 
http://www.stern.nyu.edu/portal-partners/registrar/academic-calendars 
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